OKLAHOMA COUNTY
RETIREMENT FUND
TOTAL REVENUE
05/31/25

GAINS

JULY 1, 2024 TO JULY 31, 2024

AUGUST 1, 2024 TO AUGUST 31, 2024
SEPTEMBER 1, 2024 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2024
OCTOBER 1, 2024 TO OCTOBER 31, 2024
NOVEMBER 1, 2024 TO NOVEMBER 30, 2024
DECEMBER 1, 2024 TO DECEMBER 31, 2024
JANUARY 1, 2025 TO JANUARY 31, 2025
FEBRUARY 1, 2025 TO FEBRUARY 28, 2025
MARCH 1, 2025 TO MARCH 31, 2025

APRIL 1, 2025 TO APRIL 30, 2025

MAY 1, 2025 TO MAY 31, 2025

TOTAL GAIN

INTEREST PAYMENTS

JULY 1, 2024 TO JULY 31, 2024

AUGUST 1, 2024 TO AUGUST 31, 2024
SEPTEMBER 1, 2024 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2024
OCTOBER 1, 2024 TO OCTOBER 31, 2024
NOVEMBER 1, 2024 TO NOVEMBER 30, 2024
DECEMBER 1, 2024 TO DECEMBER 31, 2024
JANUARY 1, 2025 TO JANUARY 31, 2025
FEBRUARY 1, 2025 TO FEBRUARY 28, 2025
MARCH 1, 2025 TO MARCH 31, 2025

APRIL 1, 2025 TO APRIL 30, 2025

MAY 1, 2025 TO MAY 31, 2025

TOTAL INTEREST

TOTAL REVENUE

BY THE OKLAHOMA COUNTY RETIREMENT BOARD.

APPROVED THIS DATE:

CHAIRMAN:

TREASURER: DATE:
ATTEST: DATE:

OKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$17,381.31
$19,476.16
$20,235.53
$18,853.51
$18,384.10
$15,850.71
$16,801.49
$13,619.39
$14,157.15
$14,391.35
$16,002.72

$185,153.42

$185,153.42




