## OKLAHOMA COUNTY RETIREMENT FUND TOTAL REVENUE 05/31/25

## **GAINS**

JULY 1, 2024 TO JULY 31, 2024 AUGUST 1, 2024 TO AUGUST 31, 2024 SEPTEMBER 1, 2024 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 OCTOBER 1, 2024 TO OCTOBER 31, 2024 NOVEMBER 1, 2024 TO NOVEMBER 30, 2024 DECEMBER 1, 2024 TO DECEMBER 31, 2024 JANUARY 1, 2025 TO JANUARY 31, 2025 FEBRUARY 1, 2025 TO FEBRUARY 28, 2025 MARCH 1, 2025 TO MARCH 31, 2025 APRIL 1, 2025 TO APRIL 30, 2025 MAY 1, 2025 TO MAY 31, 2025	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
. TOTAL GAIN	\$0.00
INTEREST PAYMENTS  JULY 1, 2024 TO JULY 31, 2024  AUGUST 1, 2024 TO AUGUST 31, 2024  SEPTEMBER 1, 2024 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2024  OCTOBER 1, 2024 TO OCTOBER 31, 2024  NOVEMBER 1, 2024 TO NOVEMBER 30, 2024  DECEMBER 1, 2024 TO DECEMBER 31, 2024  JANUARY 1, 2025 TO JANUARY 31, 2025  FEBRUARY 1, 2025 TO FEBRUARY 28, 2025  MARCH 1, 2025 TO MARCH 31, 2025  APRIL 1, 2025 TO APRIL 30, 2025  MAY 1, 2025 TO MAY 31, 2025	\$17,381.31 \$19,476.16 \$20,235.53 \$18,853.51 \$18,384.10 \$15,850.71 \$16,801.49 \$13,619.39 \$14,157.15 \$14,391.35 \$16,002.72
TOTAL INTEREST	\$185,153.42
TOTAL REVENUE	\$185,153.42

APPROVED THIS DATE:	BY THE OKLAHOMA COUNTY RETIREMENT BOARD
CHAIRMAN:	,
TREASURER:	DATE:
ATTEST:OKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK	DATE: